
name:	 date:	States	and	territories

Get	an	atlas	and	find	the	names	of	the	six	states	and	the	two	territories
of	Australia.

Ⓒ	Matobe	Verlag	-	Anja	Lockwood

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Australian	capital	territory

12

3

4

5

6

7

8



name:	 date:	Wordsearch	-	Animals

Find	8	hidden	animals	and	write	them	down.
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Vocabulary	sheet	-	Foodname:	 date:	

Anzac	biscuits

Lamingtons

Minties

Pavlova

Pumpkin	scones

Steak	and	salad

Vegemite	sandwich

Write	down	the	words.
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Which	animal	is	it?

platypus

wombat

possum

kookaburra

kangaroo

dog

kangaroo

snake

dingo

kangaroo

kookaburra

koala

possum

dingo

emu

wombat

kangaroo

platypus

possum

kangaroo

snake

possum

kangaroo

snake
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Tasmanian
devil

shark

cassowaryspider

sea	turtlecockatoo

crocodileechidna
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Australian
animals
Reading
	game

Who	has	the
snake?

I‘ve	got	the	

Who	has	the
platypus?

Where	is	the
kookaburra?

I‘ve	got	the	I	start	the	game.	
I’ve	got	the	...
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Who	am	I	?

G’day	mates,	my	home	is	the	Australian
bush.	My	favourite	food	are	eucalyptus
leaves.
I	have	a	round	body,	soft	fur,	fluffy	ears
and	a	big	black	nose.	My	hands	have
strong	claws,	so	I	can	climb	trees.
I	sleep	a	lot	and	I	can	leap	from	branch
to	branch.	Some	people	say	that	I	look
like	a	teddy	bear.	Who	am	I	?

Who	am	I	?

I	am	a	very	famous	Australian	animal.	
I	can	be	big,	and	I	can	be	small.	
My	baby	is	called	Joey	and	lives	in	my
pouch.
My	favourite	food	is	grass,	leaves	and
seeds.
I	live	in	the	outback	and	I	like	hopping.
Who	am	I	?

Who	am	I	?

I	live	only	in	Australia.	I	like	clean
freshwater	lakes	or	creeks.
I	have	a	bill	like	a	duck	and	a	tail	like
a	beaver.	My	fur	is	oily	and	I	have
webbed	feet.
I	lay	eggs	but	I	feed	my	babies	with	milk.
I	like	swimming	and	diving.
Can	you	guess	who	I	am?

Who	am	I	?

I	live	all	over	Australia.	You	can	find	me	
everywhere.	I	have	thick	fur,	short	legs	
and	strong	claws	for	digging	tunnels.	
My	favourite	food	is	grass,	fungi,	plants	
and	moss.	
I	like	digging	tunnels	and	I	can	run	
pretty	fast.
Did	you	know	that	my	poop	looks	like	
cubes?	Guess	who	I	am?

Who	am	I	?
Australian	animal	riddle
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wombatplatypus

koala




